Spring return actuator
Multileaf damper
with  actuator
03/2014 – DE/en
Attachments
Modulating actuators
1
Modulating actuators 1.3 –

of the multileaf  damper.
Actuators for the variable adjustment of multileaf dampers
Order code detail
Actuator
Torque Supply voltage
Part number Type
Z20 M466DF2 SM24A-SR 20 Nm 24 V
Z21 M466DG2 GM24A-SR 40 Nm 24 V
Z50 M466DT6 LM24A-SR-F 5 Nm 24 V
Z51 M466EN0 NM24A-SR 10 Nm 24 V
Spring return actuators for the variable adjustment of multileaf dampers
Order code detail
Actuator
Torque Supply voltage
Part number Type
ZF05 M466ET4 NF24A-SR 10 Nm 24 V
ZF10 M466ES0 SF24A-SR 20 Nm 24 V
ZF15 M466ET9 EF24A-SR 30 Nm 24 V
Attachments
General information
03/2014 – DE/en
Modulating actuators